
@ u.cg,F,,*"ly.s Asset Management Brarci, 1st Floor, #19122, Kempego*j *oud,
Bengaluru-560009. Tet : 080-43472725,42472712, feL ia, : oao{ljgl7z7ll.

Terms & Conditionsi
1t The auction sale will be ,,online e-auction,,I I ne aucrlon sale wtll be "online e-auction" biddino through wehte https//www.ucoban-k.auctiontiger,net, 2) Date and time of auction : 2g.0g.2016 for ltem No. 1 - 1,1.00amto12'00NoonandforltemNo.2-03.00ptlttool.doirvriiper(rsr)a)r-Iiia"t"atirl.r"rumissi-o-noiEii6'ijo-"i."nt":25.08.20f6before5.00pM.4) 

Aucrionwoutd

Helpline No' 079'i023"0810 to 827 ,,d-Ei;;;;i;;*'ttimuer=,- Mr. Jines-h .tiriwata-ogsazolosrs a'lirr. lriauiusudan Nair-9686999578, Herp Line e-mair rD:

Branch'Bengaluru' lFCSCode: ucBAb000o2a.ifficoplortnee,diormalo;g*[iih"'"r"ro.uresubmittedontineIi"o'm"ntionrngurRNumber)shall 
behandedovertotheALrthorized ofricer' uco Bank, Asset lvtanage;eni ii.J,iii, aengatur, ,t ,rj"'7" ,""ti"*; ;;;;.;; ,##uI :i i;; same by E-mair to banamb@ucobank.co.in 1 1 ) The

(ln terms of Securitisation of Fin"n
whe'eas the Authorized officer of the Bank has issued a Demand.notice under s€ction r slzy ot snnrnesr nci zooz aniln"rearte, in exercise o, powers under section 13(12) of
:f5ffiiJ,i:[:?i,i.,T:hTfi::X:jt"J.::i::fg#Xg:rf**;i{f:1.}:i::ft*-orthesARFAEsrACr2002 rheundersisnedinthecapaciryorAuthorizedorricerhas
AS lS WHAT tS" basis.

Name & Address of Borrower,s / Guarantor,

a) Date of Demand Notice
b) Amount due as per notice
c) Date of Possession

a) Date & Time tor lnspection o, property
b) Last Date & Time oi submission

ol EMD & documents.
c) Date & Time of E-Auction

a) Reserve Price
b) EMD Amount
c) Bid Increase

i; ns.es.zo tacs

b) Rs.3.52 lacs

c) Rs.20,000.00

Description ot t*
consisting of rwo bed rooms, constructed with RCC ioofing, mdsaic rboiing ,'iionn" wood doors and windows with one car parking in the basement
;l?:fl',"ffi1'ti'4:l{=,,1[]:#lll#lxA:*ffij'"','"1:::1:'tl*:.,*[i:l"iel;i]ri;;;i[.s']iqry.a. srtuated at Nasawarapa,ya, K R.puram, BansaroreEasrraruk, undertherimitsoieEMpe,ng,roi"lN";;il;;illrj:iii,B:!4[[]"",{l:i[i:L.if;i:rl!_11,Xiilijlir,i}ltffilr,kfi,t
i:iT?ff:#::J"."dl,Hf:J:f,""1':,1ilTi:a:jJ:pe*! beins oo,nc"a on-tr'" East ov propert! nJ iiTz'u"rons" to M,;i,"i;;;n ir,i'*""t by Road,

-

Mahadevapura, nieniaiuru- s6o 048
Loan A/c No. : 16290610O01738

B-orrower: MR. ASHOK C. S/o MR. CHTKKA ABBATAH &
MRS. ANITHA A. Wo MR. ASHOK C.

f . l,lo_. 
13, Shri Manjunatha Cottage, Nagawarapalya.

C.V. Raman Nagar post, Bengalu-ru - SO-OOei '- - '-'
(iuarantor.:MR. VtJAyA KUMAB Sio MUNlyAppA
L9; 91.e, 

Thigatrapalya, Hoodi Garden,

b) Rs.30,s7,S76.00 ptus
interest expenses, charges
etc.w.e.f .01.01.2013

c) 23.08.20'13
d) Rs.42,83,730.00
plus interest expenses,
charges etc.w.e.f . 01.01.2016

a) 22.08.2016
Between 12.00 noon to 02.00 pM

b) 2s.08.2016
before 5.00 PM

c) 29.08.2016
between 11.00 AM To i2.00

Borrower: 1) Mr.S.Venkatarama Reddy & Mrs. Rukkamma
No.209,2nd Ftoor, Cauvery Btock,43, fffe Natio;ii
Games Complex, Koramangala, eangifore _ S60 Oa?

Guarantor: a)Mr- Vijaya Reddy, No.703, Krishna Block,
LltjoTt cames Vi[age, Korarirangata, bangatoie-i60 oaz.
b)Mr. Nagrai.D s/o p. Ayyappanna, No.11,3id Cross.
6th Main, Chikkadadugoda, Bangatore-56o 047.

2) Mr. S.Venkataramana Reddy sio S.G Venkataramana
No. 209,_2nd Ftoor, Cauvery Block, A3, fffe Niii;af
cames comptex, Koramangata, eingdrore _ i6d daz

3) M/s. SLV School of Nursing,
PVR SLV Bhavan, Shree Lakshmi Venkateshwara
Tempte Road, Agara Sarjapura Road, Bang;l;"-SSO tOz.

For (1) & (2) Aics combined
a) 22.01.2016
b) Rs.s929883=00

plus interest expenses,
charges etc. w.;.f .01.6,4
01 .06.2012
Rs.1,06,38,912.00 ptus
interest expenses, charges
etc.w.e.t . 01 .01.2016

For rhe (3) a/c
a) 22.01.2016
b) Rs.683599=00 ptus interest

expenses, charges etc,
w.e.f . 04.03.2008

c) 01.06.2012
d) Rs.11,95,170.00 ptus interest

expenses, charges etc,
w.e.f. 01,01.2016

a) 22.08.2016
Between 03.00 pM to 05.00 pM

b) 25.08.2016
before 5.00 PM

c) 29.08.2016
between 03.00 pM to 04.00 pM

Description of lmmovable 
T_NationalGamesvillage'Koramangita,elipria,eangaidrecitycorpor"iionw"IJr,i..oa, 

witnilresupiro-riiiri.r"r"pproximaterymeasuringl25s.94sq.
L.I,i[]!i liSti*ffi:li:","#;lf r*iil*:n""]lil^.^,"^"1*Ti.'.lf +I "*"-1s with commerciar wood and steer windows provided and rhe same is
3:J[1".1;: 

the East bv: FratN;. ,io;'w;;il;idil:;'"", Nffi'#'"iiJii:i:fitY:::1,""ffil"Ji1#il :lI :ff1:[X""::ffiil9;l lf",ih:Til;

rr,#[iii[]AiiEff:,"rff:x"#Hiiffi.r-&1T^iti"#]:,]i[Iitt !:,[:i,:f"!^],fiiffi,8r#1n,.".":xi:yJ,:i,==,*,fl;j?,*,rl,:."".ffi
Place : Bengaluru
Date : 21 .07.2016

a) Rs.60.28 lacs

b) Rs.6.03 lacs l

c) Rs.25,000.00



11.-i--j i+cs**:
.a: { i :tl6cpeeEdd]

I

I

I

I

oro*,n eyo"od
o

(qPdd ,ardd r.ort rNS*r)@
,r;. =5?-*:Fdr.r9 s?*d, Idr ;*de, i 13/22, fodt#d gs.

Cail{"a*-5{i0 0ti9 *rt:if -: 08rr-J1r7272s. {.lJ72712, {,af ,:05fi-43472?76.g-drrcf : banarnb@ucobank.co.in

(*dr6oEgdsrdd 6b€ ods*gf rrd .€dBrsqcec,+ t,nl,' *q aFr*ia(8aidool3' €v. i(6r9rj -€ouid4 (&56D$d;f'nEnf.c) @obd 2002d gcd)

L

t
rE$roddlffi&oc&mdo drrb *g: ArEd

o) dnad i"o$d BsDot
z)) S"D(t3cad dEE5 N!3 *rg
aj ru+<r *di sme*
E) 60 zrd* €Cad d.oS^

*) {3d #o&roE OE"iod dr6 iilcl,
*t €f,cP ;r:d. arjl;dfiq$. f${o} 6dc$

0mcd !*6 Sa$o!
?") ll-wfrdxr&Eeo6 t$^ 3*os

a) &eIoi $d
a) EaoE &6d
.r,i r:ur du$#' r-- ts**3

.I mc.rmd* : gr e&aef r,.ntr $ ?3d.etq
gc;5.3 .rSs.o. &!co ge ca&oc$ n.
$o.13, ef *oaasnd a?*ed, s,arifiadaa$tr 

+,,.4. o"d)dddrid *ac4' ei.rt€"6*-560 093
eBac(Srroddo : gr eeio$SilErf eiil gt *csceq
do.6tfl, .BfiqrdEodr d&B n"dr$, Ebddcd*d, dodS,Ddr-56004s
FeeB sod Eo4: 16490610001738

a) 05.01.2013
*) d.a.30,57,576.00 dr* srt.01.2013

ood Sd())d $q, snc$idqrlsb 6e*d{J
,,) 23.08.2013
a)dJn. 42,83,730.00 6F&

01.01.2016 Bcd ddsx* $lg,
$rbrdqfiit es#lsb

a)22.M.2, 16

*;FrE": l? ncd *,:Ed, 2-fl0 dcsi66ddii
$) 25-08-2016

xos{ i-(}l} #golc$ L{l(
A) 29-C8,r016

?3t,i. r1,"0i| $a6 rrq?dtl t2-00 foaro&d$ii

o)dJo.35.20 tji
ti)dro.3.52 s*

&) UJt,20,000.00

{$cri$ d."oa&i ndE) dd drodfrlc dadd dtrr*ogrsng t"od, 63.,q a)erofi6 ** +04 EdgBrJd vo!tro$g r&?c5oi}g$# $rr, 4,3J io6i- do. 8r.,6. ;a}* N=c. E, iE.i=J=€-
€.(,d.*io a6rD+" ,iod*,acb {Fdr sa(l8e. dorl*a6. @O arraoao$g qe* el *u,$!d$d d.. 8116-8i4, Ic* &riB i*. g3-14-87 t6-8l4, =?fi =:. 83. sgejDo*-4r=rs:i
dCa;S{165 e€ riqsrrEd$od serot45 sO rr+Sct$etgd rlEuo6-.*Fdt:;tcAeEaJsdd$d ir6d A& io.87li, **.*d,i .1. r'i;:S-: =;:-==:== <3', 

=+.zi: sj:y..
2 Rrsned* : I) a: nris. dodsrF;b dq ib+ Er*A &tq

*0.209, 2*rr *da, rodeo teif, 03, de$s NtFilc,f flrd{ r,o€f
&rcd!$crlri. dofidJecb-560 047.

€ai.(&6",co : $) E( a?3c&dg. do.703. d* {p#.
FdE*rf r{!# rBai. *o[diborlo. aicrido$-560 04?.

e) gr panes B, of e@648 do. 1r' 3d! uadi. 6* =aiii
i&r6d)&? r :r, dcndj?Cq*560 047.

2) 9r +r. d.d6ld*m dq,6d ozr.s. dott3d;$r.dq,
ilo.z0e. 2& *da. edeo qt, a3. idrta qfH(,. iled4 @o*d
dnr#o;lc. dcd*acb*s60 047.

3) *l ,r:f;e,: tu*r *+ *&Fcrf. ,r&rrd afacra q:id,
h $l : *.413:*3 *;rFS d& qrrid ,aEorE&d 01, ejorlC$6-s60 1r

(l) a$q (l) iceE tre:, I 
-

"i) ez.or .tor o i 
"a) i?.5s,29.883** Ci.C42::t 

i:.r 3--= r:. j-=ijrii 
=ij_-,+:, 

.

,- - t4-. 
1

3. 3 1 :5.38.912 CC =q u' .i: a1'5 
|

^.*u:*r 

..s $*#fle aoJel

(3) sSrl i
i) 22,ci.2c16 I

cr ar.6.83,59€ =e C4.C3.?^3 
;

ocd dd!}= $9, +leridile rr.;i= 
i

r,) 0r.06.2012 
I

a) dn.l 1.95,170.00 als 01 .01 .2016 t
ood dilcrd zrq, ,)e$rd{r{si &orfigtl

.. | .- _ i i- :a " =::i:- : 
=:l==:- I

:qi l- -' - -- -:

I

{jji Taj-.*t l:.} 325.:LT:t

:.r}!..c &iE : acr6 zrnr{ i!:Erifi*l,corl gf arp.e. dgsrE d*oi96d rrisrfi,fidrcrs i aEss {8, do.209 (&DG 63c. 68-340-209), ftd(e aBfsqdd 3dr -Ea E#,J'

i'l:-rr ieJcd, *rocd;tcfio, B*a*d, zJcrldr& nt3 B&aidcdsf ara#r ic.68. dqd6 dBdd ss* (,rr &ec3rE. irls;$Eei r2if e4 zjdd6 *s ersa,:, daqf. &E!df, ciq
+.3!f, aron?^g:q: A,(, ged{. *s," dt}os rb€ 6arc0pef +.se abdl eie,c *Li*.{*:. ris*a.1o6-dadr**: aB&r aio,2i0, *ea3{: *Jd caarl. tNgdi{ oDr.lt so,208, d{r?+ EH.f
So.21{ aJ:!E^ ddai zEall.

i.6rid$ $*e$o$dr16:

do. 07r-40230810 Ood 820 ;nd) dor{(r6 Fo. g! S*{v !:3i:ae 0q53?046315 ,3)* el ;$qlrrodxf F}cS66 (r96ts591195?8, d,4*d$ e-*ref iia : kamaiaka@sucfiontiger.net.
support@auctiontlgsr.nal ?) a.rrisr,cb dq ?irsrtgsd A.t .tE q-urcBte dFe?* g$bc6* ?iodd&$t &"xrij: di2"r*o *arpi.ix Asiilod Ac*abrl$ ilE paioddfVq *t]tt&,

sorDocsd& &@8i do8.ddr6 dgde. dcd6d9 csr:,c adtraid diod 0(*16, ceEJ6ad.j6 !*s&,/cdEaqErlv; 6q,Ei'=r*" rricsd€, i*o?rid %Q(idf6* aoda isd;j./odrp$fics

dad)dc ltd8 cS* d*{tl.A .|t*rit-. l2)o6r1cdDdd AFFSC rr":oa 6ftC&{ 3 6dir, ?.#d q-dtos$ #oira$d ti,ci) *;€ct=r=n L.5$hicr+ltAct. rr6t or53$dr aO gJadlFrDAOq.

cdr?d,d( Etsdfr $rr5d osrosdf cdcd;r eronfdo*d-(,de odao*s e*e dFsitJrs. *)catis&a / ;t,od*d 6"e$E I cqsBrrd, s<z*r orx.qc: Dor,*.lr& &E;)xcq6fi*s"{ dpEortb &dd

x#erl"f:ro &+&6 Birl nosioq&d e&or *q lcr.o*g aoa(6teJebcb. ls)rirlsrss t&ri *qr? I ijieo zoorog a+rir= i,r."t*rr+t ;rE-;red ar;r*s ord*rrb* l&gg*6o. ro;ei

zsecfsaodE ,/ rrQ?dr:ocoil q* ii3dib addc d,@rt c:r. d.6d sn6+cb.

n6lil :,,?Eld i nai$*
edFd& ei$, {od &@iiolccd ddf si.* / sa,lilcg *atdsr6d)d6br d{rEtf&. eo86 iodcf,filrg #;$rodd d3.soc (#+*: :+.i9 , 3*..r!$ no#il&6c tqoui.fdLr 4#% szd q*"r":

asirne* d4 *o.Sd [lr+rricr*{ Ersadcie$ oo?.D!@n i.c(d{un*l ueli *aQ. eldd eroid cira4*r &aer*}+foo &;re:jc.} rr4r?n t :.1 r&ftp €$rE&odratl e;a**&a"r*el. o 
_.

{#:s3orl*i& 
E-

dino*: zr.tl.zoto ffi,E

ie-idcrac3i E350crou3d :uldrc3s8 asFt.3rE (&d n-.B-non) ,'::,.ja ,.



NE\
people," Mlrwarz salo.

The march call resulted in
major ctrashes in Anantnag,
Pulwama and Srinagar dis-
tricts.

"Curfew remains imposed
in 12 police stations of Srina-
gar and towns ofAwantipora,
Kulgam, Baramulla, Pattan

Krishi Bhavan, Hudson Circle, Nrupatunga
Road, Bangalore - 560 001

O.A. No. 121212015
Between:
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD.,

Jayanagar Bangalore ...Applicant
V/s
M/5 Hotel Sky Blue lnternational &
Others ,..,. Defendants

]iir," ro,",.* 
"tue 

tnternationat, 
I

No.47, 9th Cross. Sarakki, 
I

J.PNagar lst Phase, Bangalore- 
|

560078. Rep.by its partners, Sri. 
I

Santhosh Mathew and Ancy I

Santhosh. (2) Sri. Santhosh 
I

Mathew, S/o Late Josephl
Mathew, No.9/33,4th Main, 9th I

cross, Shakambari Nagar, J.PNagar 
I

1st Phase, Bangalore- 560078. 
I

(3)Smt. Ancy Santhosh, W/o 
I

Santhosh Mathew, No.9/33,4th I

Main, gth cross. Shakambari Nagar. I

J.PNagar 1st Phase, Bangalore-l
560078. 

I

IWHEREAS the applicant hasl
linstituted an application UiS 19 ofl

I 
the Recovery of Debts Due to Banks 

I

I 
and Financial lnslitutions Act, 1993 

|

I against you for the recovery of sum 
]

lmentioned therein together with
I current and future interest and other

lreliefs. You are hereby summoned

Ito appear and file written statement
I before this Tribunal at 10.30 a.m. or

lat such time immediately thereafter

laccording to the convenience of

I Tribunal on 25th Day of November
I 20 l 6 to answerthe claim.
12. You 

"r" 
directed to collect the

lunnurrr" on your appearance
I before the Tribunal.

| 3. lf you intend to file any documents.

lyo, .ry fite the same with a list

I along with the written statement.

14. You should file your registered

I address and a memo ofappearance

I when you enter appearance before

I the Tribunal either in person or by a

I Pleader/Advocate duly instructed.

I S. f"X" notice that, in default of,

lyour, upp""trnce on the day
lmentioned herein before. th"e

lproceeding will be heard and

I determined in your absence.

l.Given under my hand and the
lseal of this Tribunal on this
I te.oz.zoto.

M
K

SALE PROCLAMATION /e'Auction
Form No.22

PH0CLAMATTON OF SALE UNDER RULE 3S, 52(2) OF SECOND SCHEDULE T0 THE

INCOME TAX ACT, 1961 READ WITH THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS DUE TO BANKS AND

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ACT 1993

Date: 18.07.2016

AND

M/s A.R.R. Builders & Developers, Mr. Syed Waiid Abid & Mrs. Almas Syed Wajid
,.... Delendants/Certilicate Debtors

To,
cD No.1 : M/s A.R.R. Builders & Developers #38, Almas Vila, 100 feet Road. 61h Block, Koramangala,

Bangatore- 560 095, represented by its Proprietor Mr. syed wajid Abid 2. Mr. syed walid Abid
s/o syed Abid Hyder Ria. No. 38, Almas Vila, 100 feet Road, 6'n Block, Koramangala, Bangalore- 560

095 3. Mrs. Almas Syed Waiid wo Mr. syed wajid Abid R/a. No. 38, Almas Vila,l00 feet Road,

6th Block, Koramangala, Bangalore- 560 095.
The under mentioned properttes will be sold on "As is where is & As is what is Basis" by

"Online e-Auction" lhrough website https://drt.aucliontiger.net on 29.08.2016 {or Becovery of an

amount.of Rs. 26,54,55,887/- (Rupees Twenty Six Crore Fifty Four Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand
EightHundredEightySeven Only)includingcoslsandinterestlhereonason 30.06.2016.Thefuture
interesl is chargeable at the same rate till realization o{ debt as per Recovery Certificate bearing

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL
Krishi Bhavan, Hudson Circle, Bangalore-560 001

?b. A8A-22244324, Fax : 08222443251326

ffi
6b

Last date & time lor
submission of Bid

SEHEDUIEAEPBAPEN'IY

l.Residential House Property belonging to Mr. Syed Waiid Abid

I ntt tnat piece and parcel o{ property bearing Site now known as and bearing Corporation No 38,

lsituated in Block No Vl. Koramangala Extension, Bangalore together with all rights. appurtenances,

leasements thereof and other benefits and advantages whatsoever wi,ether underneath or above the

lsurface measuring East to West 22.80 Mtrs and Norlh lo South 15.25 Mtrs Total area being 347.70

lsquare meters and bounded on the East by:Fload, West by: B.D.A. Iand, North by : Site No. 39.

lSouth 
bV: Site No. 37

i2. Vacant Land belonging to Mrs Almas Syed Wo Mr. Syed Walid Abid

I 11 ett tf,at piece and parcel of property bearing House bearing No.5, Khatha No.4711, House list No.

154/'1. situated at Venkoji Rao Khane, Begur Hobli, Bangalore South Taluk, Bangalore measuring Easl to

lWest 50 feet and North to South 38 feet and bounded on East by : Road, West by: Vendors Property,

It'tortn fy : Wajid s Property, South by: Private property.

I A; Rtt ttat piece and parcel of property bearing Site No.s, Old House List No183/30, Khatha No.6/1-B,

lsituated at Bommanahalli, Village Begur Hobli, Bangalore South Taluk, Bangalore measuring East to

lwest (63+70)/2 feet and North to South 39 feet and bounded on East by: Private property. west by:

iRoad, North by: Northern Portion of Site No.5, South by; Private Property'

lC) ntt tf'at prece and parcel of Northern portion of property bearing Sile No. 5, Khatha No 6/1-8, Situated

lat Bommanahalli, Vitlage, Begur Hobli, Bangalore South Taluk, Bangalore measuring Easl to West 70 leet

land North to South 57.5 feet and bounded on East by: Vendors Property, West by: Road, North by:

lSouthern Portron of SIte No 5, South by: Belongs to Vendor.

For Terms -dnd ConOition of sale visit website: https://drt.auctiontiger.net and lurther
details contact M/s E-Procurement Technologies Ltd, Ah medabad. H elpline No : 079- 4023081 0

to 827, Mr. Jinesh Jariwala - 09537046315 / Mr. Madhusudan - 9686999578 /080-40985101,

email : Karnataka@auctionliger.net, support@auctiontiger.net I Mr B. Anand, senior
Manager of UCO Bank, Assel Management Branch, 1"t Floor, 13/22, K.G.Road' Bengaluru'
560009 (Contact No. 080-431172712 t 2725 12770, email: banamb@ucobank.co.in )

Given under my hand and seal on this 18s day of July 2016'

Place: Bengaluru
Dare: 1 8.07.2016

sdt
(M. RAMJr)

Recovery Officer-ll

29.08.2016 Between 11.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. wilh auto extension ol's'minutes
i.e. the end time ol e- auction will be extended by 5 minutes each time if bid is

made within lhe last 5 minutes before closure of auction

Property No. 1 Rs.6,30,00,000/-
Property No. 2 Rs.1,62,00,000/-

Property No. 1 Rs.63,00,000/-
No. 2 Rs.16,20,000F

Property No. 1 8s.50,000/- or in such multiples thereof
Property No. 2 Rs.25,000/- or in such multiples thereol

25.08.2016 upto 3.00 P.M.

By Order of Tribunal

i

i
I

BETWEEN:

UCO Bank ..... Applicanvcertificate Holdet

Daie and Time
of Auction

Reserve Price

aarnest Money ueposrl

Bid lncrement
Amount

€i
g

BEFORE THE HON'BLE
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL

AT BANGALORE

Summons under Rule 23 (Vlll) of
the Debts Recovery Tribunal
(Procedure) Rules, 1993 by
way of paper publication



tjodd.rd: €rudO$AJlgf,

ffiatrfr
ffi{, $s/ffiHiH,**eru;

torn, .qo q, {i*n rt,-

x;ioEj e.rAnE6J[ffi[
: tilut to. ezqr'"€ l*d'. 8r' re6rd p& ***ru oJ* Iifi ,:gt *LB.aodod ail*g eif 6r#dr$ rb lqcr ror'{mqaxr,q$Xq{r]"rir00sd 

ado$ inm6j gd$#
csdildJt uor.t. do.TSgZ * r
AlaG- en"ot, 18'07.2016

xt^ -- "^_ 
.. cr?NtE rddr/d€3r&d<tr dnra:p

{dotrr iDDlar. ' " 
E lfdQ',do3J }t {o&6f ;F6('f er€6, ih* 4r;trE uslr

qdorl: tO. do.t, Br. a.!r'. ....8r;no7xE{r&frk d6J}
rJo,rr^dr * s6o osd. oro*,*Il*H.: lY*I,, do. sq, cr{x. eeq, 1oo o6 s{. sce .*;r. *.,i1..:i*
,t'rl dodr,dJJ s&fiddJ. ,,ro- drndda( cnrl dJrr noh-ttp. ://d rt, r u.tlo n tii" r.nlt* ;;;:;':} jt oe10tut rserf " rrqradd ;rrr{, do{
;rJeo.od adodoril6od *"#lrIX * -'^: -".*-ud*6' irr,od aoi;;- ,iou.roruotueo.oda6odotrioor-zn;;;.;-";;;;;ff :ff ;:I;:J,T."o1ff#""fif i?.._rf ;fi i-Yf HX mm::lii,:ri: i. s :0,: "_"., 

*r n {o,. #.is o1, a F} o dd
3Tamof ae.O

ddrJ. a.our Jrf duadd 
tB:!d-{,DSoe 

g o*lje-,rr*roa.rglg,
f darad ,add: ,rbodrtS. gffio 5.&.$&isdr? rdoxt-nd:*,x, _ *
rrldaLUa.O,eOfrffi
erl do. 2 : dJr.1,69,00,000,/_

sldo 1 da.$"08m;
er1 do. 2 : d,D,16,20,000//_

!r! So. 1 , da.50,000.r-er$$dd rt)Fildds
Ea. a^ o

I :ffiS ffij;dffi.,*;;;;;i,;*:I;S.:ff#J;sd'6 
ilc 38 aqirdo 6,

I -{**;"#l;.ffim#6 ;"lX*t g o,".a"o uiplq-ffi i;*"Xk
I Erxd+ arlat i$eddd<

I i::,:, ::* ,;.;;:.'d*.3,.ffi,T#,, :":":.-' 
o{ xs,r,1, oai

J ir) e& 0d(6 do.5. e-' 4pae4rr *,"*, ;:{:.Lif'&F* :ff*m:*_flt-mfy,ror,e.adr
, ffi **##t ffi Xtffifl.r, #3n 

*eoo utr*jq-;*;"#o ;r" ***
.tmffi#,m*. sip .H,o.. l,#'* :flrur*m:: i

=!. da I: $l A€crr. :Ea!!.9a6r ddorl irod :X*Xiodd;" il*;;;: e@ io?.,oan.r -.* i,*.. :_^y:,y -{"erdeaoc oro. 36, 6qpr 66. 5,

rd<i&qr,o.rrs+*rm.ase*.,-a*"*i"""."ii",fi 
Hr:T,f :]f il,r.,.o",irr' rrorlcn$ 

rwvYPi I as4?q l6'el! 
frlo1-Bmod:18,07.2oi6 

1-rc.b:irrdi?e

ge$a rr+rolJ 
"4olr 

r.lur, ?""'.*r aou>r, 
.-(63+7o)/2 va a:Q au{daoo o*rcc i

6lrr,: aE'nej.':roE {ncri: eDsht'& *t;ixr,"o4) ".tr{';#Jl;ff**";;t
!l). tt d do.sdririF.rtEd lnra do,6/t_Arbrbddo.Eii) ,r.il^r,+. 

" 
irror*,"&, eq arraoo ;+". ro,i-"rr-"iilr",J}ffi;#H1tiX. 

fftr 
.,:frl?H, 

j

E: irE0oUru6o $& il

ilr,l#J*,"
s-. L ry"r, o ;:;ffiJ rao,rr'd : 070-4o2oo8 1 0 o"o rei, g."*o;;roi':;'fi ,.20468 r s,

r . upport@.ucron*,.n", *'ul#*T:T:i.313 ".,1, 
i; ;;;; Af,],, li,, n u,. n u,,i'upport@.uctontiger.nGt rt, $;;;;; j*I:.t " i ra rn a ts ka eo uc ti o nti g E r. n or,

;:*,":;;;,;il;,T):lfffiT:ffir] ;ilfiifiI.]fr f il:;;#tr#f,
il'"Lfl 3;1iI,' j'^?i:^P-'::!:1-;!; j';;*]ro*a.r.,*.,".,

es.os.zora rsrQ{T.60-S.c&ioj: a;erl

_='-r

trfi

q

I
I

eao
'r,i{h# O

*f*$ H&(S$"-ll

I



!-:,.:r--:,

THE HINDU. TUESDAY, .jULY 26, 201.

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA-
DEBTS REcovEnVrrilauNAL

Krjshi Bhavan, Hudson Circle, Bangalore-560 Crtph: aBa-22244324, 
_Fax : o1222i4azs6id -'

SALE PROCLAMATION

pRocLAMATioN oF .ALE y*rn*ty!J[!intu,, oF sECoND *.HEDULE ro THEINCOME TAX ACT, 1961 R.EAD WrrU rrrf NE-COVTNV Or DEBTS DUi TO BANKS ANDFINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ACT, 1993
R.C No.7972 Date: 20.07.20i6

..... ApplicanUCertif icate Holder

& Others.

Rs.85,68,000/-

Rs.8,56,800/-

Rs.zs,offi
25.08.2016 upto 3.OO p.M.

Place : Bangalore
Dale :20.07.2016

All that piece and parcet in rT.q1.l.gl 
.Sire bearing ,rI *", (-:iha No. 2t8l12j, situated,,X&! 

T,r';::i, ?fl::j,"J::: ?yg,.,ll^l*:-"_^r,ig,ryq our or cc:,eieo'[,.io,i"i,,ns syuo14012 ot Begur vi,age, B.s{ Hooli, aangarore s"r* ir'irll'ri'";.'"..:. 
ti"'i"?"t"#::i 

,tl)r";'19 90'2 meters and North to south zo.ro* jg.golz ,liers in att measu.i.g 3.;.c6 square meters
3?irffi,.S:3,r";rl["ff" bv:site Norrs 

"'Jiz,'w;ltbv;Private p,"p"n"r'r",in'tv; private

For Terms and condition 
"

ff,?iT"il:.:,y:":.T:,:.:j:-,"::.r^"-"lygsi91,J, iir.,,edabad. Herprine No : 07e_402308 r 0to sz7, Mr. Jinesh Jariwara - ogsszoaesrir nn;.-itiij'i'r",i,i#-U;;,;lil;i;;;-.it'r,r1tli
emait : Karnataka@auctionti.g_er.net,.support@au"iioni[Lr.n"t / Mr B. Anand, sen-ior uanagerof uco Bank, Asset Manasement sianch, r" 

'.Jr,'iitii,;.;R;Il,;"illil,rr-uuoo*(contacl No. 080-43472712 I zz2s l2t7o, emaii, brnaib"ercobank.co.in )Given under my hand and seal on this 2oth day of July 2016.

sd/-
(M, HAMJI)

Officer-ll

Date and Time
of Auction

submission of Bid

t

tfi
frr
s)
tc
Ed

1|

(t
.ank

rMr
rnch

ay0
:0fl1

his

alia,

:ials

rs d,

ear.

ting

stk
tstr

thr
'es1

ME
)vl
E
\[y'en

forth,

,vork

C"
Bea

iupp,
rte al

It
com

6i
/c

t6

tre

ed

:
EE

(
k:
cor
spll
iMl
,ml

:_
Te

Itd:

I tir

cD No'1 l Sri A.M. sharath. chandra, s/o sri 
^l.c 

tuiunivenkate Gowda, Residing at ArungoorGrove,23d Main, srh phase. J..p *agar.'arngaioi._iocoia 2. Sri. T. phani Mahes6. Sio Sri TAslwatf Narayana peooy, .,: .- 16 E;:. ,, ..r_---j_
Layour. Banoarore - 56003+. ana arso 

"t-, sii. r. pn"n, u"n""L slottsn rra"n*.rn= **."*"Beddy' Vi'a No 196, phase I a tr, noaiin par; i;,d ourer Ring Road, Berundur, Bengaruru-560103,3' M/s' DUo Associates, *a,z"eioJ,,K;iJm"ng"tu,Bengaruru-560068,Represented
by its Partners, Mr. Sharath Chandra ,"A nfi i'irnrn]"nttarresrr
The under mentioned pj'opertres wiil be sord on "As is *r,er" i" & As is what is Basis,, by ,,onrine
e-Auction" through websi'te https://drt.auctiontig"i.n"i'on-'2s.0g.2016 for Recovery of an arnoirrt cI
Ii;,i,ri:,ii,..i# ,f::"^"^"^,^ry:_"19* 1i.t/ ti,""r_r"*"'r,rin" seven rhousand Six Hundred sixth

29.08.2016 Behveen r

,::,iil?j ^.^..^:-.-: 
: -e :.r e_ au*ron wiil be extended Jf s _ -_::: :::-if bid ls n:a:: ,..:^ - :.: ast 5 minutes #";;';i".;;";,r-,, _



:C2O)49 Ccleta 
^6'Yt 

c !l..^r'r- -

ffi
ffi

P.dd ,!r.Fd

rrae tdneng ilortoiroQddeo
ddlr'fjd' ddjt lr{, qil*tod d{'

dnoo$ erudoqdd
pado do.22d

eilr*oerocro .sr!6d1e61dzseda&crideo$;b-38115?!,^)^?*t11Y11":.:f.Tf '*"
*"i, il, *roqrod fdsairooe, eqtfuuudqe{l9g3d te{cs dnco&l $dtl*

dorl{ads-560 0O1. Elrd.Jrd 08p*22244924

sss.fr. do. 7972

ed$ Sdld
oi:a&n awrot'

20'07.2016

... eEE6.d&,/ *Es${ttsc dJatgJrr

fiT. *.. sder6do€,;bq qdd& ""'4&;546/d6s$t1ts d6lur

e;3sat : irB. do"l' 9( n. ao' ddd do$ sro,$c ro' 
" *Y*":*:l Y.:1::"Jifl6P:1'.13*'il;;;,sil;;,. *.ulono,*n**-soo-oza. z'e,t e. q11xqr, s/o geo:'.gsNa*ot,todaddo'1136'

r,:aur:&e)or:o, 1?deerqd4,7def{(f sded::$rd{'d#ar":IT-i'l:"i1Yli-;,f.3:*:::j?'
ffi;"#; ;;3;. ;q*toao:'eo r{ co-g do rs6' #€a" 1 drd) 2' sddr sdr oge.,6' tod ;i*ro d{ '

z,*oriad: r.Joridod: - 660 103. :fl *r. a,*, 6*'tf'oi:t€'rt , .o 8' zd:c r'qd' docd"rorlo' dorl*odr - 56O 068'

i *,,i'.r6er"*0., *tlordoad g,c dt'dtJo4 $d) 9e 11 Sd d:dcd

i*nn ,ru*or* {raobdr4 "3o- dlsddse ,Trr 
J'r:1 :'-1-:Y::*,:"T:1::.::", iii:I

nit",*."r"troniigur.;.t *ia:aoad i'fe'rt'a-r'dft d'laed6@od 29'08'2o16dod; $eer*d BAod

ood ucdos.r eldrscsi'd z,a8 *oq dla-aas,1'1911 ty13j::.11*Y3 .:$:"#':, T::i:
;;; ;-l;;;; *€1 Jc'r ao'o* 3o o6 2o16ood {Bsr Eadso:, ndaodd ddd r,q a}rua d?'L'

O*sO sur.+f.,, *.,'.:,. do.fgzZood ddJtodJtrder)- draoalj djad(,erbd)d)'

la

rF&
.r"d
re*

12'30 #c$*
S&d r,oQ *ed' d@?sd *rrdcra ij?*o$ 5 e&ddqad;frade"{6;
.4- ldcrdad &t{ d*o$d$tdride 5 sprdd*dd

dsabri d.Prn€,3d

Bsaod*rqd;bob

I uu*ro* rdrF ilo. 14o,t2.zJcrbd:rr9*, tje*oJdneac' 
-dorH''adrd&issdor*dr 

qo-^&&)sdend d;olo

I :,ardexr- r. ")c?,)*ioriourdele8*d6$ 
odesddo. 121,Eano&erasa io.ZnTCl, ed- {,adrBod d*$dr

I lI )*rr.*.1, ;; Jt .rugiao* *a^raa, 2o'1o + 1e'8o,i 2 sJet'Jd 
"*1, 

tI?-m d:1:y-I
j 1;;;;';[*u*.""u,Ei*n{, a*.*o$o.ire;bdt12o, dljiriJ aDin.,&. slgdt e,*n.,& ;bd]
ia
i d*ro*: 5{.

ffi;*refduf https ://d rt. auctio nti ger.ner *) €- €grsdsr*3ot!'.

;;;; ;;-;;;;*, ,6.do,,;rdrd : o7-e-40230s10 0oda27, gc ddc6'60:rdo-os537o'/t63:5/

;;5;;;";.urr"-ruouo-40e85101, email : Karnaraka@auctiontiger.net, supporr

ft*actlo,rtiqer.ilet edrdiodBri?}drdJ' d{d$ddr{dd: gt-EI sdo't' &0odr $no$i6 ' ,od}Jldl'" 
?riiiott

i il;;;d. -meil : aanortoqucobank'io'in ) qdddr dod8riddrdr'
!

i dd i&o,!'oBd #rdil eEnc{rrs.irJ *"eg*'oen amot zo'oi'eofo dodr dod(,dnd'
i-n a

d,/a.25,000/- eS;r edd r$naodd{

25.08.2016 d)?"dd- 3.00 $o&30$ a"Ctt

ZZ-oE oaaft

c{

,!{
oa)g

dn85,68,m0/-.t:eden ?,3tJ'sxod* 
*t*eB do.8"56,800/-

rr*9. eq*g-
rq*t :t,8r{13 *6*ed.J 6SC,


